Councillor LS noted that there is approximately $1.5 Million in the Trust Account for the THLS.  
MCFN Members can utilize this money if they can justify why they want dollars from the Fund.   

MOTION NO. 4    
MOVED BY JESSE HERKIMER    SECONDED BY ERMA FERRELL  
That the Tom Howe Landfill Board approves the transfer of: ELEVEN THOUSAND THREE 
HUNDRED SEVENTY-FIVE DOLLARS AND ZERO CENTS ($11,375.00) from the Tom Howe 
Landfill Trust to the Public Works Budget. This annual budget for Professional Fees and other 
associated costs to ensure the proper operations, monitoring and management of the Tom 
Howe Landfill Site by Wilf Ruland (P. Geo.), Citizens' Environmental Consulting, 766 Sulphur

[...]

ISC, own source, user fees, provincial, federal & other. 
They will be assembling a financial risk analysis for all MCFN assets with this information. 

MCFN, with the assistance of the Proposal Writer, were successful with a funding application 
totaling SEVENTY-FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS AND ZERO CENTS ($75,000.00) that can be 
applied to this initiative. Some identified benefits of releasing this Financial information will 
assist Dillon Consulting through OFNTSC to create a risk analysis for MCFN’s benefit as part of 
the Asset Management Plan and will also assist with the Asset Management Coordinator

[...]

MOVED BYJAI KING-GREEN    SECONDED BY JESSE HERKIMER  
That the Mississaugas of the Credit First Nation (MCFN) Regular Council approves the Ontario 
first Nation Economic Developers Association (OFNEDA) Community Capacity Funding 
application in the amount of $15,000.00 (Fifteen Thousand Dollars). 

Carried 
2nd Reading Waived 

AGENDA ITEM NO. 12b) – PEACE HILLS TRUST – Q4 UPDATE TO BE APPROVED AND 
PLACED ON THE MCFN WEBSITE 

DIRECTION NO. 4 
That the Mississaugas of the Credit First Nation (MCFN) Regular Council directs the 
Communications Department to post the Peace Hills Trust Q4 Trust Update (attached) on the